Name: Date:

Batman Villains

1. THE KOERJ The Joker

2. EYRHAL NQIUN Harley Quinn

3. TOW FCEA Two Face

4. AMNBA-T Man-Bat

5. TCONAMWA Catwoman

. EABN Bane

. LNOMOSO UNRGDY Solomon Grundy

. LELRKI COCR Killer Croc
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. THE IDLRRED The Riddler

10. OISOPN IVY Poison lvy

11. LCKBA KSAM Black Mask

12. ZZASS Zsasz

13. ERSEOSFRP YGP Professer Pyg
14. AYDL IASVH Lady Shiva

15. LTOESTIUVIRNQ Ventriloquist
16. HHSU Hush

17. FCECYLAA Clayface

18. CTRODO RHTU Doctor Hurt
19. AMCIREN ELCFNAO Carmine Falcone

20. DAM TEHATR Mad Hatter

21. GOHU TRNAEGS Hugo Strange
22. LIATA AL ULHG Talia Al Ghul
23. COECWRASR Scarecrow

24. GUENPIN Penguin

25. SIMRTE REZFEE Mister Freeze
26. 'SRA LA GLUH Ra's Al Ghul

27. EFIYLRF Firefly

28. SHTADDEO Deadshot

29. HSEATORDTEK Deathstroke



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

REKLLI TOMH Killer Moth

NLUAIJ DAY Julian Day

RLEZAA Azrael

HAPRCOEPDE Copperhead
TOELUCOENITRECR Electrocutioner

ROEBALT ECAFONL Alberto Falcone




